
BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO Date - 8/5/04R31418

 8:29:32Time -Pick List
Page - 1

W.O. QuantityItem QuantityItem QuantityStart

    Date                    Description         On Order                  Number         Required   Number Back Ordered   UM

3-205A-07/04 7/23/04Clear Choice folder-white 259169

3-331-07/04 7/23/04Individual application 501-1

3-331A-07/04 7/23/04Ind app cover sheet HSA 501-1

3-349-09/03 7/23/04VSP-Alaska, ID, MT 1C3-3

3-418-03/04 7/23/04Blue Extras! Sales Lit 25

4-175-07/04 7/23/04Short Term Blue I.D. Card 15 1C1-1

Ordered for

       PM220 PM220 - Printed Mat'l Boise DO
By

Delivery Erica



BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO Date - 8/5/04R31418

 8:29:32Time -Pick List
Page - 2

W.O. QuantityItem QuantityItem QuantityStart

    Date                    Description         On Order                  Number         Required   Number Back Ordered   UM

3-296A 7/30/04HSA Blue ind admin list 509225

3-397-07/04 7/30/04Ind. Universal app cov sht 20 1C3-3

3-417A-07/04 7/30/04Ind Prem HSA Rate Level 25

3-431A-07/04 7/30/04Ind Prem HSA level 0 258

Ordered for

       PM224 Printed Mat'l Twin Falls
By

Delivery twin falls district office



BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO Date - 8/5/04R31418

 8:29:32Time -Pick List
Page - 3

W.O. QuantityItem QuantityItem QuantityStart

    Date                    Description         On Order                  Number         Required   Number Back Ordered   UM

1-111 8/4/04Paper-Laser&Fax, 8.5x11 White 80 CT9277 2

1-26E 8/4/04Envelope BCI Window #10 B52

3-223-02/03 8/4/04Notice of Privacy 520 5021-50

4-125-03/03 8/4/04Name or address change B42

Ordered for

       PM342 Printed Mat'l Group EBS
By

Delivery Tracie S



BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO Date - 8/5/04R31418

 8:29:32Time -Pick List
Page - 4

W.O. QuantityItem QuantityItem QuantityStart

    Date                    Description         On Order                  Number         Required   Number Back Ordered   UM

3-284-05/04 8/4/04BlueCare PPO 2000 259279 3

Ordered for

       PM352 Printed Mat'l Individual EBS
By

Delivery Erin's Workspace



BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO Date - 8/5/04R31418

 8:29:32Time -Pick List
Page - 5

W.O. QuantityItem QuantityItem QuantityStart

    Date                    Description         On Order                  Number         Required   Number Back Ordered   UM

3-321-09/99 8/4/04Statewide Schools Summary Cov CS9283 2

Ordered for

       PM231 Printed Mat'l Contract Control
By

Delivery Connie Southard



BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO Date - 8/5/04R31418

 8:29:32Time -Pick List
Page - 6

W.O. QuantityItem QuantityItem QuantityStart

    Date                    Description         On Order                  Number         Required   Number Back Ordered   UM

6-105-20# 8/4/04Blue Cross LtrHd* P-SHOP ONLY! 6 CT9284 1

Ordered for

       PM231 Printed Mat'l Contract Control
By

Delivery Connie Southard



BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO Date - 8/5/04R31418

 8:29:32Time -Pick List
Page - 7

W.O. QuantityItem QuantityItem QuantityStart

    Date                    Description         On Order                  Number         Required   Number Back Ordered   UM

3-211-03/03 8/4/04Generic Equiv letter CT9285 1

3-216-03/04 8/4/04Generic drug listing 5C1

3-297-07/04 8/4/04HSA Blue - small group 255

3-387-01/04 8/4/04Statewide Schools Medicare Sup 502

9-113-06/04 8/4/04DIRECTORY PPO B13

Ordered for

       PM223 Printed Mat'l CDA
By

Delivery Debbie O'Brien



BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO Date - 8/5/04R31418

 8:29:32Time -Pick List
Page - 8

W.O. QuantityItem QuantityItem QuantityStart

    Date                    Description         On Order                  Number         Required   Number Back Ordered   UM

7-105-08/02 8/5/04Check-Blue Cross CN9286 4

Ordered for

       A6300 Erdman, L. HollyA6300 - Accounts Payable
By

Delivery RICHARD HITT  ACCOUNTING N-2



BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO Date - 8/5/04R31418

 8:29:32Time -Pick List
Page -Item Summary Page 9

QuantityQuantityQuantityQuantity

      On Hand        On Order        Required          Short                  Description      Branch            Item Number UOM

1-111 Paper-Laser&Fax, 8.5x11 White           1 5 80 2 CT

1-26E Envelope BCI Window #10           1 217 2 B5

3-205A-07/04 Clear Choice folder-white           1 94 25

3-211-03/03 Generic Equiv letter           1 2 1 CT

3-216-03/04 Generic drug listing           1 77 1 5C

3-223-02/03 Notice of Privacy           1 29 520 50 21- 50

3-284-05/04 BlueCare PPO 2000           1 113 3 25

3-296A HSA Blue ind admin list           1 50

3-297-07/04 HSA Blue - small group           1 22 5 25

3-321-09/99 Statewide Schools Summary Cov           1 2 2 CS

3-331-07/04 Individual application           1 1 1- 50

3-331A-07/04 Ind app cover sheet HSA           1 1 1- 50

3-349-09/03 VSP-Alaska, ID, MT           1 3 3- 1C

3-387-01/04 Statewide Schools Medicare Sup           1 15 2 50

3-397-07/04 Ind. Universal app cov sht           1 20 3 3- 1C

3-417A-07/04 Ind Prem HSA Rate Level           1 25

3-418-03/04 Blue Extras! Sales Lit           1 42 25

3-431A-07/04 Ind Prem HSA level 0           1 38 8 25

4-125-03/03 Name or address change           1 8 2 B4

4-175-07/04 Short Term Blue I.D. Card           1 15 1 1- 1C

6-105-20# Blue Cross LtrHd* P-SHOP ONLY!           1 1 6 1 CT

7-105-08/02 Check-Blue Cross           1 177 4 CN

9-113-06/04 DIRECTORY PPO           1 49 3 B1


